FRONT: 10” Tablet Netbook
Model:  ONE-NET10
Power
Freehand Pen-writing
USB 2.0
VGA
Ethernet LAN
Audio
Multi-Touch Surface
1024 Levels of
Pen-Point Pressure
10” Tablet Netbook Specifications
Display Specs
Type 10.1” Wide TFT LCD
Display Area (H x V) 222.72 mm x 125.28 mm (10.1” diagonal)
Native Resolution 1024 x 600
Brightness 200cd/_ (typ.)
Contrast Ratio 650:1 (typ.)
Response Time 10 ms (typ.)
Viewing  Angle Horizontal 90°, Vertical 65°
Tablet Features
Input System Electromagnetic resonance method
Multi-Touch System     Capacitive multi-touch)
Tablet Resolution  1000 Lpi (lines per inch)
Pen Pressure 1024 Levels
Tablet Detectable Pen Tilt Down to 45° from vertical
Tracking Speed Approximately 130 points per second
Operation System Optional
Interactive Application Software Of�ce Ink, Free Notes, Power Presenter RE,
 (for Win XP/2000) MyScript Stylus (for Win XP/2000/Vista)
Core
CPU Processor Intel® Atom Mobile N270 1.6G FSB533 (BGA)
Chipset Intel 945GMS
Storage
Memory 1GB DDR2 667,SDRAM one slot
 (Maximum 2GB supported)
Hard Drive 160GB, 2.5" SATA 5400rpm
Optical Drive  External (Optional)
Audio & Video
Graphic Card Integrated
Camera Built - in 1.3M website camera
Speakers Built - in 1w*2
Microphone  Built - in
Communication
Ethernet LAN 10/100/1000 Gigabit
Wireless LAN (WiFi) 802.11 a/b/g
Blue Tooth Optional
3G Module Optional
Input / Output
USB USB 2.0 x3
RJ45 RJ45 Ethernet LAN x1
Audio Microphone Jack x1, Phone x1
VGA Output x1
Card Reader 3 in 1 (SD,MMC,MS,MSPRO) x1
Power & Battery
Power Adapter DC out: 19V 2.53A, AC in: (Universal) 100-240 VAC 50/60 Hz
Power Consumption On <30W, Off <3W
Battery Smart Rechargeable Polymer Battery, 7.4V 3000mAh
Physical Specs
Unit Dimension (W x H x D) 262 mm x 166 mm x 23.5mm
Weight Net 0.95kg, Gross 1.5kg
10” Tablet Netbook Specifications